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Degree/Concentration Student’s Last Name   Advisor  Office   E-mail   Phone 

ALL SENIORS AAA - ZZZ Kazim Sekeroglu  3025 kazim.sekeroglu@selu.edu  (985) 549-2073 

Comp Sci, - Scientific  AAA – HZZ Ghassan Alkadi  3018 galkadi@selu.edu  (985) 549-5099 

Comp Sci, - Scientific  IAA – RZZ Cris Koutsougeras  3028 ck@selu.edu  (985) 549-5315 

Comp Sci, - Scientific  SAA - ZZZ  Patrick McDowell  3005 pm@selu.edu  (985) 549-5506 

Comp Sci, - Data Science  ALL   Omer Soysal  3024 omer.soysal@selu.edu  (985) 549-3769 

Comp Sci, - PreMBA  ALL   Bonnie Achee  3039 bonnie.achee@selu.edu  (985) 549-5314 

Information Technology  AAA – CQZ   Steele Russell  3022 srussell@selu.edu  (985) 549-5505 

Information Technology  CRA - HZZ  Paulo Regis  3029 paulo.regis@selu.edu  (985) 549-2251 

Information Technology  IAA - MCZ Quoc-Nam Tran  3027 quoc-nam.tran@selu.edu  (985) 549-3282 

Information Technology  MDA – RZZ   Allanagh Sewell  3020 allanagh.sewell@selu.edu  (985) 549-5105 

Information Technology  SAA – ZZZ   Kuo-Pao Yang  3019 kyang@selu.edu  (985) 549-5088 

ALL GRADUATE (MS-CNA) AAA - ZZZ Quoc-Nam Tran  3027 quoc-nam.tran@selu.edu  (985) 549-3282 
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